For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Benton - 1
Hanford HS
Kamiakin HS
Prosser HS
Clark - 2
Mountain View HS
Skyview High School
Union HS
Grant-1
Moses Lake HS
King-3
Holy Names Academy
Inglemoor High School
International Community

Lakeside Upper School

Alexandre B, Inglemoor High School
Matt H, Skyview High School
Samvit ], Redmond HS

Yota X, Inglemoor High School

Sam K, Redmond HS

Kuei-Ti L, Mountain View HS

Alexandre B - Inglemoor High School
Matt H - Skyview High School
Sam K- Redmond HS

Kerry X - Inglemoor High School
Sophia X - Redmond HS

Kuei-Ti L - Mountain View HS
Nat M - Lakeside Upper School
Yota K - Inglemoor High School
Andrey S - Hanford HS

Erin A - Redmond HS

Sunjay C - Union HS

Gabe H - Mountain View HS
JooHyun K - Curtis HS

Redmond HS
Inglemoor High School
Mountain View HS
Lakeside Upper School
Skyview High School

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
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PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

JANUARY 2010 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name

O'Dea HS

Redmond HS

The Bear Creek School

The Northwest School
Pierce- 2

Curtis HS
Skagit - 2

Anacortes HS

Mt. Vernon Christian HS
Snohomish - 2

Cavelero Mid-High

Grace Academy
Spokane- 1

Gonzaga Preparatory School

Saint George's School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Nat M, Lakeside Upper School
Shankara P, Inglemoor High School
Andrey S, Hanford HS

Kerry X, Inglemoor High School
Sophia X, Redmond HS

Adam Y, Redmond HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Stefan M - Redmond HS

Shankara P - Inglemoor High School

Bill F - Curtis HS

Tom G - Inglemoor High School

Kevin Y - Lakeside Upper School

Andrew B - The Bear Creek School

Pauline C - International Community School
George F - Curtis HS

John G - Saint George's School

Yoon L - The Bear Creek School

Amanda L - International Community School

Shao Fan L - Mountain View HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

117
115
109
108

98

Union HS

The Bear Creek School
Curtis HS

Saint George's School

International Community School

21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19

19

#1 #2 #3 #4 TOT
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29 117
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